

City of South Hutchinson 2 South Main South Hutchinson KS 67505 (620) 663-7104 (620) 663-7168

City of South Hutchinson Public Hearing Notice 2024-1 Proposed Conditional use permit

The City of South Hutchinson planning commission will hold a public hearing for the purpose of a Conditional use permit application to use a commercially zoned property as a residential residence.

Address: 500 N Walnut St South Hutchinson, 67505

Legal Description, PUTERBAUGH, S24, T23, ROBW, BLOCK 4, LOT 27-32

Location and Time:

The public hearing will be held Tuesday January 2nd ,2024 at 6pm in the South Hutchinson City office building at 2 South Main St, South Hutchinson, KS 67505